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HE CI TY OF NEW YORK

I TYwl DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600030 MVEATS AND POULTRY " GENERAL POPULATI ON'- DOC OPENI NG DATE 09/11/15 10: 00 M RTA A. JARRETT
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC*
JAVAC FROZEN FO ADVANCED COVMOD ROVEO FOODS | NC SHELLEY FOCD ST
TERMVS NONE NONE NONE N30DAYS

2 | MPS# 135A- BEEF FOR ST 3. 7300000 3. 9430000 4. 2500000 . 0000000
3 P1031 CHI CKEN LEG QUART . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
4. TURKEY BURCER PATTI ES, 2. 3300000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
5. TURKEY THI GHS MEAT, BON 2. 4700000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
7. GROUND TURKEY, 90% LEAN 2.0700000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
9 | MPS# 135A- BEEF FOR ST 3. 7300000 3. 5610000 4. 2500000 3. 6900000
10. P1031 CHI CKEN LEG QUART . 8400000 . 8440000 . 0000000 . 0000000
11. TURKEY BURGER PATTI ES, 2. 3300000 2.9800000 . 0000000 2.5900000
13. TURKEY THI GHS MEAT, BON 2. 4700000 2. 1770000 . 0000000 1. 8900000
14. GROUND TURKEY, 90% LEAN 2. 0700000 1. 6460000 . 0000000 1. 4400000
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DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

| MPS# 135A- BEEF FOR ST
P1031 CHI CKEN LEG QUART
TURKEY BURCER PATTI ES

TURKEY THI GHS MEAT, BON
GROUND TURKEY, 90% LEAN
| MPS# 135A- BEEF FOR ST
P1031 CHI CKEN LEG QUART
TURKEY BURGER PATTI ES

TURKEY THI GHS MEAT, BON
GROUND TURKEY, 90% LEAN
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UNI'T PRI CE

NEBRASKALAND | N

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
3. 6400000
. 8450000
. 0000000
2. 0400000
1. 3800000

MVEATS AND POULTRY " GENERAL POPULATI ON'- DOC

UNIT PRI CE

CARDI NAL FOODS

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 9970000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
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PRI NT DATE: 09/ 11/ 15 PRI NT TI ME: 12: 39 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1600030 MEATS AND POULTRY " GENERAL POPULATI ON'- DOC OPENI NG DATE  09/11/15
M RTA A JARRETT

THERE ARE NO CLASSES ON THI S BI D
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